
Busi Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Di Masi Anselmo (07/1281) 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 8

Massimino Biagio (07/1384) 4 11 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 6

Vecchiato Giovanni (07/1280) 4 11 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 2 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 9 4 4

Mangiacasale Andrea (07/1284) 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 2 4 4 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0

Massa Carmine (07/1498) 3 4 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 6 3 5

Carrirolo Maurizio (07/1283) 1 3 0 0 4 9 2 1 0 0 4 6 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Masi Anselmo 07/1281 40 83 2,08

Massimino Biagio 07/1384 34 66 1,94

Vecchiato Giovanni 07/1280 25 49 1,96

Mangiacasale Andrea 07/1284 26 35 1,35

Massa Carmine 07/1498 20 33 1,65

Carrirolo Maurizio 07/1283 15 23 1,53

Cavalieri Di Camelot

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Saporito Renato (07/1714) 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 4

Corio Omar (07/1713) 4 6 4 2 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 5 4 4

Roccati Carlo (07/1716) 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 10 2 4 4 8 4 5

Abozzi Giuseppe (07/1749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 6 2 3 2 5 4 7 0 0

Martella Marco (07/1717) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 10

Cairone Salvatore (07/1790) 0 0 4 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0

Moriondo Gianluca (07/1791) 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Saporito Renato 07/1714 40 85 2,12

Corio Omar 07/1713 40 71 1,77

Roccati Carlo 07/1716 38 64 1,68

Abozzi Giuseppe 07/1749 20 36 1,80

Martella Marco 07/1717 11 16 1,45

Cairone Salvatore 07/1790 8 13 1,62

Moriondo Gianluca 07/1791 3 1 0,33

DartAbaz - Rocco

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Alemanno Giorgio (07/1587) 4 0 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 0

Boschetto Alvise (07/1583) 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 5 2 3 4 1 4 8 4 1

Salducco Gianluca (07/1589) 4 1 2 1 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 11 2 4 2 5 0 0

D'Ascanio Agostino (07/1219) 2 2 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 5

Torino Francesco (07/1584) 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 4 2 1 2 2 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alemanno Giorgio 07/1587 40 60 1,50

Boschetto Alvise 07/1583 38 48 1,26

Salducco Gianluca 07/1589 30 47 1,57

D'Ascanio Agostino 07/1219 28 42 1,50

Torino Francesco 07/1584 24 22 0,92

Frecce Di Nena

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Binotto Alberto (07/1390) 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 11

Sabatino Denis (07/1495) 4 8 4 8 4 8 1 0 3 4 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 4

Tafuri Luca (07/877) 4 5 2 3 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 9

Avino Andrea (07/598) 4 5 2 0 2 4 3 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 5 4 4 0 0

Caputo Stefano (07/448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parodi Dario (07/737) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Giuliani Carola (07/442) 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Binotto Alberto 07/1390 40 69 1,73

Sabatino Denis 07/1495 36 54 1,50

Tafuri Luca 07/877 38 54 1,42

Avino Andrea 07/598 23 20 0,87

Caputo Stefano 07/448 8 11 1,38

Parodi Dario 07/737 6 9 1,50

Giuliani Carola 07/442 9 5 0,56



Pub Monkey

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Guidi Gabriele (07/390) 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 6

Geraci Lina (07/359) 4 8 4 6 4 2 4 2 4 7 4 7 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 5

Raddi Claudio (07/394) 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 2 2 0 4 0 4 1 4 8 4 6

Finetti Fabiana (07/358) 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3

Vona Federico (07/1448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nespole Federica (07/427) 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 0 0 0

Burioni Alessandro (07/521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guidi Gabriele 07/390 40 50 1,25

Geraci Lina 07/359 40 46 1,15

Raddi Claudio 07/394 38 42 1,11

Finetti Fabiana 07/358 14 16 1,14

Vona Federico 07/1448 10 9 0,90

Nespole Federica 07/427 16 2 0,12

Burioni Alessandro 07/521 2 1 0,50

Social Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Giannuzzo Pierluigi (07/886) 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 11

Vivaldo Alessandro (07/1133) 4 8 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 2 4 10

Pironti Andrea (07/706) 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 9

Volpe  Fabio (07/899) 4 7 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 7 2 2 4 5 4 1 2 4

Pironti Domenico (07/588) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Roncaglia Alexia (07/952) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannuzzo Pierluigi 07/886 40 86 2,15

Vivaldo Alessandro 07/1133 36 55 1,53

Pironti Andrea 07/706 36 54 1,50

Volpe  Fabio 07/899 36 43 1,19

Pironti Domenico 07/588 10 18 1,80

Roncaglia Alexia 07/952 2 2 1,00


